Region First Name
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Timothy
Robert
Jeffery
Zachary
Brian
Timothy
David
Darin
Thomas
Gary
Rick
Steve
Ronald
Kenneth
Danny

Last Name

Abner
Berthold
Blume
Bynum
Chilton
Collins
Crockett
Deckerd
Drummond
Hall
Heuring
Hicks
Hidalgo
Hosler
Manning

OfficiallD Region

100022
114813
100394
106838
106315
108934
113201
101115
101277
102311
102529
116518
112060
102668
103352
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First Name

Kyle
Mark
Keith
Matthew
Jason
Becky
Jeffrey
Donald
Waymon
David
David
Richard
Holden
Kevin
George

Last Name

Marler
Mars
McMahon
Raymond
Reed
Richards
Roever
Simms
Sims
Smallmon
Spriggs
Trout
Umfress
Wray
Yoffie

OfficiallD

127917
103382
103386
104071
107969
112660
125078
116167
106356
116568
104743
120556
117748
110406
101248
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N NN N NNDNNNNNNNNDNNDNNDNNDN

Larry
Larry
Daniel (Bo)
Scott
Mike
Tim
Eddie
Bill
Steven
Dennis
Shania
Donald
Patrick
Frank
Tim
Kris
Danny
James
David
Richard

Last Name

Beezley
Bledsoe
Campbell
Decker
Denbow
Doss
Dugger
Eldridge
Epps
Ervin
Francka
Freeman
Gambill
Gardner
Gee

Gray
Hendricks
Howser
Johnson
Johnston

100304
128322
100685
112435
113655
101237
101297
101440
101621
109008
122166
101891
116896
101976
106082
102155
102485
102664
102858
102924

OfficiallD Region
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First Name

Kevin
BRAD
Hobart
James
Christopher
Lyle

Phil
Zachary
Michele
William
Dereck
Michael
Denny
Eddie
Flora
Troy
Chuck
Rich
Robert
Mike

Last Name

Lanter
Lauffer

Lowe
McGrady
Melson
Miller
Montgomery
Montgomery
Myers

Pogue

Price

Roebke
Sikes

Simons
Stansberry
Teal

Ullum
Walden
Williams
Wilson

OfficiallD

103017
130217
109846
121119
116061
103625
103915
105702
132245
132790
104301
104502
104462
110233
104775
123627
106166
101744
119070
101534



Region First Name
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Jason
Thomas
Rusty
Lucas
Jim
Mark
Dan
Roger
Mark
Trent
Cody
Doug
James
Steven
Johnny
James
Daniel
Benjamin
Calvin
Verl
Randy
Calvin
Kevin
Scott
Tyler

Last Name

Acklie
Beaver
Beeler
Brass
Brink
Bross
Carriker
Casady
Cooley
Crenshaw
Darrah
Fairley
Fetsch
Fletcher
Fry
Garner
Gruenenfelder
Hathaway
Heidenwith
Hollon
Huffman
Huntsman
Jarvis
Kasmann
Kidd

OfficiallD Region

125929
100285
109807
100482
100509
100536
131323
100724
106099
119868
124484
101686
101742
105819
101917
122491
115018
102425
128397
113193
102694
122258
124369
102808
123411
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First Name

Hays
Joshua
Ed
Dennis
Nicholas
Alan
Kelly
Mike
Jarrod
Patrick
Brent
Bob
Kyle

W. Scott
Chris
Scott
Tony
Stacy
Jack (Randy)
Keith
Paul
David
Stephen
Willard

Last Name

Klocke
Lisle
Martinson
McMillen
Mudd
Newbrough
Odneal
Parnell
Poor
Reardon
Rich
Roberts
Robuck
Salmons
Sander
Slaughter
Sloan
Taylor
Tolle
Townsend
Vann
Werr
Worster
Worts

OfficiallD

124473
106145
127851
103400
126102
103634
108509
110256
132379
104075
104251
104419
128988
115085
106348
116310
107904
106209
115750
120788
124637
105257
101607
101609



Region First Name
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Bob
Robert
Jerry
Robert
Spensyr
Bill
Charles
Caleb
Joshua
Randall
Brent
Ed
Chris
Vincent
Mike
Jeremy

Last Name

Austin
Burris
Cook
Cracraft
Downing
Englert
Gates
Gilgour
Gilpatrick
Goin
Griffith
Gumm
Holcomb
Kafka
Kerns
Kinne

100153
100636
113402
101008
114355
101615
102010
102065
132561
129630
129603
102213
111979
102775
102952
121184

OfficiallD Region

S

B S T T R R e

First Name

Lyle

Ed

Tyler
Michael
Matthew
Michael
Timothy
Daniel
Dustin
Raymond
Michael
James
Joe
Travis
Brian

Last Name

Laffoon
Loubey
Lupfer
McMurtrey
Murphy
O'Neal
Riley

Smith
Sperry
Steltenpohl
Stoll
Swalley
Timmons
Tull
Watkins

OfficiallD

105791
123865
118576
107616
116764
106307
104365
127303
121236
114389
108105
105362
105008
123675
107056



Region First Name
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Chad
John
Stanley
Larry
Denver
Ryne
Russell
Shawn
Richard
Michael
Chad
Michael
Andrew
Richard
Kenneth
G.
Mark
Dave

Last Name

Adkins
Allen
Arnold
Bateman
Bates
Brown
Burkett
Campbell
Coons
DeGraw
Green
Hawkins
Hein
Heppner
Hoerchler
Homan
Kaskus
Kesel

115555
102223
109212
100252
100253
107269
100630
111273
107607
101138
129166
102429
108254
102511
122200
102634
127611
128689

OfficiallD Region
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First Name

Chris
Kendric
Randy
Bradley
Chandra
Jacob
Robert
Brandon
Rick
Keith
Melvin
Stephen
Neal
Jason
Martez
William
Albert

Last Name

Lindsey
Lock

Lock
Maasen
Moffet
Nutter
Oetting
Ottens
Petty

Reidt
Respress
Scott
Sidebottom
Swearingen
Thomas
White
Williams

OfficiallD

113846
115962
103394
119104
115142
103759
114138
128975
104102
104113
104175
104921
120817
105370
115965
105316
116637



Region First Name
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Kelvin
David
Jeff
Barry
Brett
Michael
James
William
Michael
Craig
Robyn
Robert
Joseph
Michael
Stephen
James
Michael
Marcie
Stefan
Daniel
John
Darcell
Chester
Robert
Bradley
Donald
Richard
Randy
Cameron
Mike
John
John
Mark
Neal
Richard

Last Name

Abernathy
Averbeck
Birk
Bognar
Bognar
Bolden
Brickey
Buchanan
Bunch
Burton
Butler
Canada
Celeste
Chase
Chew
Cole
Cook
DeFriese
Denson
Endres
Fischer
Fleeman
Franklin
Frischmann
Gaylord
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Griffon
Hollway
Hubbard
Huffman
Jeffress
Jones
Jordan
Kerkove

OfficiallD Region

113340
112147
100361
122920
115438
100407
100502
100588
114885
114668
100653
125907
117825
125801
100748
100837
108144
101137
101158
101463
101818
112509
114866
101912
121219
102105
102109
106266
116007
102684
102693
114924
117669
102964
122450
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First Name

James
Anthony
Michael
David
Kum
Keith
Collin
Thomas
Joseph
Mike
Gus
Derrick
Michael
Charles
Jonathan
Michael
Ellen
Joseph
Thomas
Randy
Dustin
Thomas
Dorothy
Kevin
Daniel
Tom
Jeremy
Bob
Nathan
Charles
Craig
Michael
William
Keith

Last Name

Kilker
Kirk
Kleffner
Lee

Lee
Louis
Luft
Luft
Maas
Maris
Mezinis

Mothersbaugh

Murphey
Murray
Newcomer
Nunnery
Parker
Puglisi
Ragan
Riedy
Robinson
Schmittgens
Schoening
Shaw
Skillington
Swoboda
Tharp
Thomasson
Uetz
Underwood
Vineyard
Warman
Weber
Woodland

OfficiallD

119889
129396
114759
113085
130354
111871
131397
131390
107600
103368
112257
104188
104311
104342
113611
110152
116683
104357
108823
104346
114090
120769
100859
105037
132192
109043
117982
118296
123746
105116
132019
101788
102022
101594
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Steve
Harold
James
Dallas
Ervin
Chris
Terrell
Trey
Don
Michael
Jim
Bernie
John
Terry
Ken
Cleveland
Timothy
Jeff
Richard

Last Name

Bach

Bass
Brown
Bryant
Butler
Caldwell
Clark
Collins
Dickson
Dryer
Duncan
Grado
Hatfield
Hessenflow
Holland
Holmes
Hopkins
Lambrecht
Littleton

OfficiallD Region

100163
106379
132203
107170
108673
122083
108045
128400
101176
127349
122173
106019
113616
111773
115688
124359
102645
106755
119447

N NN NN N NN N NN N NN N NN

First Name

Robert
Charles
Alvin
Michael
Bob
Christopher
Anita
Stephen
Candido
Michael
Rick
Scott
Terry
Scott
Gary
Arnold
James
Howard

Last Name

Martin
McCartney
Parker
Parker
Power
Rath
Robinett
Sampsell
Santellan
Schafersman
Schmidli
Shores
Stevens
Stubler
Wheeler
Wilson
Woodall
Zorn

OfficiallD

103464
103180
107649
103821
104266
116917
105663
106227
104637
112845
104866
116599
105139
110272
105285
101522
132574
101348



